1/18/2010
HUDDLE
1026 logid Last
Name
402 TAYLO

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOQOSE
1028 logid Last
Name
419 WISHM

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

$1.05

$1.05

$1.05

Drawer

$86.41

$86.41

$86.41

$87.46

Drawer Report By Satellite

Fills

$405.00

$405.00

$405.00

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($1,475.05) ($1.25) 156
($1,475.05) ($1.25) 156
($1,475.05) ($1.25) 156
Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($24.89) $0.00 21
($24.89) $0.00 21
($24.89) $0.00 21
($1,499.94) ($1.25) 177

Handle Net Handle
$1,072.35 $1,071.10
$1,072.35 $1,071.10
$1,072.35 $1,071.10

Handle Net Handle

$111.30 $111.30

$111.30 $111.30
$111.30 $111.30
$1,183.65 $1,182.40

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Written

Tickets
Written



