Drawer Report By Satellite

1/18/2010

HUDDLE

1026	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u> <u>Name</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	<u>Paids</u>	<u>Voids</u> <u>ORace</u>	<u>#Pd/Vds</u>	<u>Handle</u>	<u>Net Handle</u>	<u>Checks</u> \$0.00	<u>Tickets</u> Written
	402 TAYLO	\$1.05	\$405.00	\$0.00	(\$1,475.05)	(\$1.25)	156	\$1,072.35	\$1,071.10	\$0.00	
<u>T</u>	erminal Number 1026	\$1.05	\$405.00	\$0.00	(\$1,475.05)	(\$1.25)	156	\$1,072.35	\$1,071.10	\$0.00	
Loca	tion HUDDLE	\$1.05	\$405.00	\$0.00	(\$1,475.05)	(\$1.25)	156	\$1,072.35	\$1,071.10	\$0.00	

MOOSE

1028	logid	<u>Last</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	Paids	Voids	<u>#Pd/Vds</u>	Handle	<u>Net Handle</u>	<u>Checks</u>	<u>Tickets</u>
		<u>Name</u>					<u>ORace</u>				\$0.00	<u>Written</u>
	419	WISHM	\$86.41	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$24.89)	\$0.00	21	\$111.30	\$111.30	\$0.00	
1	<u> [erminal Number</u>	1028	\$86.41	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$24.89)	\$0.00	21	\$111.30	\$111.30	\$0.00	
Loca	ation MOOSE		\$86.41	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$24.89)	\$0.00	21	\$111.30	\$111.30	\$0.00	
To	otals:		\$87.46	\$405.00		(\$1,499.94)	(\$1.25)	177	\$1,183.65	\$1,182.40		